Johnstown Saddle Club Royalty Fun Show

Name:	JSC	MEMBER (Circle one) Y	ES NO			
Address:		City:	ZIP:_			
Date:	PHONE#	EMAIL:				
Leadline	<u>.</u>	8 and	d under			
Barrels		Barrels				
Poles			Poles			
Dash		Dash				
Flags		Flags				
Keyhole		Keyhole				
		Bareback Dollar-FREE				
9-13		14-1	8			
Barrels		Ba	 rrels			
Poles		 Po	les			
Dash		 Da	sh			
Flags		Fla	ıgs			
Keyhole		Ke	yhole			
Bareba	ck Dollar-FREE	Bareback Dollar-FREE				
19 and I	Jp					
Barrels						
Poles						
Dash						
Flags						
Keyhol	e					
Bareback Dollar-FREE		Classo	es X	\$10=		
		+ Office Fee @ \$5				
			Total Amount Due=\$			
		Paid (Cash/Check	c#		

JOHNSTOWN SADDLE CLUB TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR ENTRY AND REALEASE, WAIVER AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT.

Every person or entity executing this entry form agrees and represents that they are subject to and bound by the rules of the Johnstown Saddle Club. The entrant agrees to fully indemnify and hold harmless Johnstown Saddle Club, judges, it's officers, general members, and the owner of the Johnstown Saddle Club arena grounds from any and all claims, damages, demands, penalties, actions, losses, costs, injuries, liabilities, obligations and cause of action while on the Johnstown Saddle Club grounds or which occur to the said contestant as a result of personal injury or property damage, or for any other reason whatsoever from said activities which may be engaged in or any charges during the period of January 1st to December 31st of the current year. The person or entity understands that they have entered a hazardous or dangerous area at their own risk. The person or entity also understands that if the contestant is a minor, The Johnstown Saddle Club will not allow the contestant to compete unless a guardian of legal age has signed his/her consent on the entry form used by the minor.

Date:	Contestant Name:			
		(Contestant or legal guardian's		
signature if cont	estant is under 18 years of age)			
Signature:				

Fun Show Rules

- * No Abuse of any animal will be permitted or allowed on the grounds! Violators will be removed from the grounds immediately and will not be allowed to return to any events or meeting.
- * No Dogs, Stallions, or uncontrollable horses are allowed; violators will forfeit any and all awards and will be excused from the grounds.
- * Absolutely no alcohol! Violators will forfeit any and all awards and be excused from the grounds.
- * Any person(s) deemed or perceived as out of control will be asked to leave.
- * Larimer County 4-H Rules and Guidelines will be used unless otherwise posted.
- * A daily highpoint will be awarded for each division and age group.
- * Management reserves the right to make any changes; changes will be posted at the Office.